Peony Pavilion Menu

https://menulist.menu
15 Farber RoadNJ 08540, Princeton, United States
(+1)6095801850 - http://lwww.peonypavilionprinceton.com

The Card of Peony Pavilion from Princeton contains about 136 different menus and drinks. On average, you pay
for a dish / drink about $12.0. What User likes about Peony Pavilion:
we visited peony pavilion for a group dinner and it was not disappointed. the menu has many items that cannot
be found in an American Chinese restaurant. the portions were great and we ate them family style. the server
was very friendly and knowledgeable. his recommendations were delicious and we will definitely be back! read
more. What User doesn't like about Peony Pavilion:
Don't go "' The menu has changed. We went for a friends th birthday ordered some appetizers. The chicken

Pavilion from Princeton for versatile, tasty Chinese cuisine that's authentically cooked in a wok, among the
delicacies of this place are particularly the Sushi and Sashimi. Of course, the right drink to accompany a meal is
a must; for this purpose, this gastropub offers you a comprehensive range of delicious, local alcoholic
beverages like beer or wine, At the bar, you can unwind with a freshly tapped beer or other alcoholic and non-
alcoholic drinks.
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Salads

CUCUMBER SALAD

Soups

HOT AND SOUR SOUP (FOR 1) $3.0

Hoso Maki

SALMON AVOCADO ROLL $6.0
Ting California Rolls

DRAGON ROLL $10.0
Specials

BBQ SPARE RIBS $9.0
Pizza

FUSION

Main courses

SUSHI

Maki

AAC ROLL $5.0
Side dishes

CUCUMBER SALAD $7.0

Pork

SHREDDED PORK WITH BAMBOO
SHOOTS

Chicken

GENERAL TSO'S CHICKEN $13.0

$15.0

Tiolls

SPICY SALMON ROLL $6.0

Duck

BEIJING DUCK $32.0

Starters

SESAME CHICKEN $13.0
Maki Sushi

SALMON SKIN ROLL $6.0

Spirita

AMERICANO

Sushi Specials

PHILADELPHIA ROLL $5.0
Tuto Maki - Maksi Big foll
FUTO MAKI ROLL $6.0

Tnside Out TRolls

TUNA AVOCADO ROLL $6.0

Fish

SALMON ROLL $5.0

Tempura

MIXED ORGANIC VEGETABLE

TEMPURA $13.0
AVOCADO ROLL $4.0
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Noodle Dishes

FRIED NOODLE $10.0
Salad and Soup

SPICY SALAD $7.0
ﬂ I ( ] ! F [ ] ll. I

EDAMAME $5.0
Tnside-Out-Maki

BOSTON ROLL $5.0
Speziell paniertes Sushi
ALASKA ROLL $6.0

Vegetables

CHINESE CABBAGE WITH BLACK

MUSHROOM $13.0
[ ] [ ]

Tried Rice

FRIED RICE $10.0

GENERAL TSO'S TOFU $13.0

BEEF NOODLE SOUP $10.0

SALT AND PEPPER PRAWNS $19.0

Oriental - fippetizers

CRISPY SPICY CHICKEN $15.0

Munchies

SHRIMP TEMPURA $17.0
Chinese & Thai Main Course:
Veg.

TOFU IN GARLIC SAUCE $13.0
Samundar i Gehraiyo Se
HUNAN SPICY FISH $21.0
Small Bites

CHICKEN LETTUCE WRAPS $10.0
Burgers and Sandwiches
BRAISED PORK $16.0
Teatured Ttems

NARUTO ROLL $11.0
Shrimp

SHRIMP WITH BROCCOLI $19.0
Combination Platiers

CHICKEN OR BEEF WITH

BROCCOLI $13.0
Maki & Temaki

SPICY YELLOWTAIL ROLL $6.0
Toll Or Hand Roll

YELLOWTAIL SCALLION JALAPENO

ROLL $5.0
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Rice Noodle
CHOW FUN

Dumpling and Wonton

FRIED PORK BUN

Tioll and Hand Toll

EEL CUCUMBER ROLL

Signature Hot Dishes

KONGPAO CHICKEN

Handmade Dumplings

SHANGHAI SOUP DUMPLING

Teriyaki & Tempura

ORGANIC CHICKEN TEMPURA

Vegetable Garden

EGGPLANT OR BROCCOLI IN
GARLIC SAUCE

Popular

FARM HOUSE STIR-FRIED PORK
WITH GREEN PEPPER

Noods & Rice

SAUTEED RICE CAKE

Toufu

TOFU FAMILY STYLE

$10.0

$9.0

$6.0

$15.0

$8.0

$15.0

$13.0

$13.0

$10.0

$13.0

Chinese Menu Vegetables

SPICY SHREDDED POTATOES $13.0

Maki Eamp;amp; Hand Rolls

SWEET POTATO TEMPURA ROLL $5.0

Japanese Vegetable Rolls

PEANUT AVOCADO ROLL $5.0

Cheféamp;apos;s

Recommendation

SEAFOOD WITH TOFU IN

CASSEROLE $19.0
Bento Dinner Combination

Box

CHICKEN WITH GARLIC SAUCE $15.0

fippetizer_1

SPRING ROLL $5.0
(]

Tnaide - Out Tiolls

AVOCADO CUCUMBER ROLL $5.0

Uncategorized

SIZZLING SEAFOOD PLATTER $23.0

Poultry

SAUTEED MIXED VEGETABLE
WITH CHICKEN

CHICKEN WITH SELECTED
PEPPERS

$13.0

$15.0
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fippetizer
FRIED OR STEAMED DUMPLING $6.0
SESAME COLD NOODLE $7.0

[ ]
Rice and Noodles
EGG WITH TOMATO SOUP NOODLE $9.0
NOODLE WITH HOME MADE BEAN

PASTE SAUCE $9.0
[ ]

Sushi Roll or Hand Roll

SHRIMP TEMPURA ROLL $7.0

EEL AVOCADO ROLL $6.0
[ ] [ ]

Sizzling Plate

SIZZLING GINGER SCALLION $15.0

CHICKEN, BEEF OR LAMB '

SIZING BASIL BEEF OR LAMB $17.0

CHICKEN, BEEF, LAMB OR FISH IN $13.0

HOT CHILI OIL
DRY BEAN CURD IN HOT CHILI OIL $13.0

Restaurant Category

AMERICAN
BAR

These types of dishes are
being served

NOODLES
SALAD

Sushi Rolls
CUCUMBER ROLL

RAINBOW ROLL
SPIDER ROLL

Sushi
CALIFORNIA ROLL

SPICY TUNA ROLL
SPICY CRAB ROLL

Seafood

SAUTEED FISH FILET IN GINGER
SCALLION SAUCE

STIR FRIED PRAWNS WITH HOT
SPICY SAUCE

FISH FILET IN SWEET SOUR
SAUCE

SHRIMP WITH WALNUTS

Casserole

SHREDDED CABBAGE IN
CASSEROLE

VEGETABLE WITH TOFU IN
CASSEROLE

EGGPLANT WITH FISH FILET IN
CASSEROLE

CHICKEN, BEEF OR LAMB IN
CASSEROLE

Meat

SHREDDED BEEF WITH HOT
FRESH PEPPER

MINCED PORK WITH PICKLES

SAUTEED SHREDDED PORK WITH
DRY BEAN CURD

$4.0
$12.0
$9.0

$5.0
$7.0
$6.0

$19.0

$19.0

$19.0

$19.0

$13.0

$15.0

$19.0

$15.0

$17.0
$13.0

$13.0
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SAUTEED CHINESE SAUSAGE

WITH VEGETABLE $15.0
SPICY CUMIN BEEF OR LAMB $17.0
Soup

EGG DROP SOUP (FOR 1) $3.0
MEAT WONTON SOUP (FOR 1) $3.0
MIXED ORGANIC VEGETABLE $5.0
SOUP

WINTER MELON WITH RIB SOUP $7.0
WINTER MELON WITH CLAM SOUP $17.0

BAMBOO MUSHROOM AND

CHICKEN SOUP $17.0

Dishes are prepared with
TOFU

SEAFOOD
TRAVEL

CUCUMBER

Tofu and Vegetables

SAUTEED OR STEAMED ORGANIC
VEGETABLES

SAUTEED SPRING BEAN $13.0

CHINESE LONG BEAN AND EGG
PLANT

SAUTEED SHREDDED POTATOES $13.0
SPICY LOTUS WITH BEAN PASTE  $13.0
CRISPY SPICY EGGPLANT $15.0

SAUTEED CHINESE VEGETABLE
TREASURE

$13.0

$13.0

$13.0

fippetizers
SCALLION PANCAKE

SHUMAI

&> reony spicy colp
RICE NOODLE

DRIED BEAN CURD SALAD
CHINESE SPICED BEEF

SPICY BEEF TENDER

GINGER SCALLION JELLYFISH
CRAB MEAT FUJITA

SAUTEED LAMB

Featured Dishes

SAUTEED CLEAR NOODLE WITH
PICKLES

DOUBLE COOKED PORK WITH
DRY BEAN CURD

SAUTEED PRESERVED PORK
WITH DRIED TURNIPS

SIZZLING TOFU WITH RED
PICKLED PEPPER (EGG)

FISH FILET WITH RED PICKLED
PEPPER

FISH FILET MUSTARD GREEN IN
THE POT

BEEF TENDON WITH PICKLE IN
THE POT

HUNAN VINE PEPPER FISH

STEAMED FISH WITH CHOPPED
CHILES

DRUNK DUCK

CHILEAN SEA BASS WITH BEAN
PASTE SAUCE

RACK OF LAMB WITH CUMIN
SAUCE OR SPICY SAUCE

$4.5
$6.0

$9.0

$9.0
$9.0
$8.0
$9.0
$10.0
$19.0

$15.0

$15.0

$15.0

$16.0

$19.0

$20.0

$23.0
$21.0
$25.0
$23.0

$29.0

$27.0
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Peony Pavilion

15 Farber RoadNJ 08540, Opening Hours:
Princeton, United States Monday 00:00-00:00

Friday 00:00-11:00
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