



https://menulist.menu
15 Farber RoadNJ 08540, Princeton, United States
(+1)6095801850 - http://www.peonypavilionprinceton.com



The Card of Peony Pavilion from Princeton contains about 136 different menus and drinks. On average, you pay for a dish / drink about \$12.0. What <u>User</u> likes about Peony Pavilion:

we visited peony pavilion for a group dinner and it was not disappointed. the menu has many items that cannot be found in an American Chinese restaurant. the portions were great and we ate them family style. the server was very friendly and knowledgeable. his recommendations were delicious and we will definitely be back! read more. What User doesn't like about Peony Pavilion:

Don't go !!!! The menu has changed. We went for a friends th birthday ordered some appetizers. The chicken was smelling. We left and went to PF Changs. The restaurant was empty !!!!! read more. Get excited in Peony Pavilion from Princeton for versatile, tasty Chinese cuisine that's authentically cooked in a wok, among the delicacies of this place are particularly the Sushi and Sashimi. Of course, the right drink to accompany a meal is a must; for this purpose, this gastropub offers you a comprehensive range of delicious, local alcoholic beverages like beer or wine, At the bar, you can unwind with a freshly tapped beer or other alcoholic and non-alcoholic drinks.

**GENERAL TSO'S CHICKEN** 

?		
	D	UMP

\$4.0

Salads		Rolls	
CUCUMBER SALAD		SPICY SALMON ROLL	\$6.0
Soups		Duck	
HOT AND SOUR SOUP (FOR 1)	\$3.0	BEIJING DUCK	\$32.0
Hoso Maki		Starters	
SALMON AVOCADO ROLL	\$6.0	SESAME CHICKEN	\$13.0
King California Rolls		Maki Sushi	
DRAGON ROLL	\$10.0	SALMON SKIN ROLL	\$6.0
Specials		Spirits	
BBQ SPARE RIBS	\$9.0	AMERICANO	
Pizza		Sushi Specials	
FUSION		PHILADELPHIA ROLL	\$5.0
Main courses		Futo Maki – Maki Big R	oll
SUSHI		FUTO MAKI ROLL	\$6.0
Maki		Inside Out Rolls	
AAC ROLL	\$5.0	TUNA AVOCADO ROLL	\$6.0
Side dishes		Fish	
CUCUMBER SALAD	\$7.0	SALMON ROLL	\$5.0
Pork		Тетрига	
SHREDDED PORK WITH BAMBOO SHOOTS	\$15.0	MIXED ORGANIC VEGETABLE TEMPURA	\$13.0
Chicken		Classic Sushi Rollen	

\$13.0

**AVOCADO ROLL** 

**CRISPY SPICY CHICKEN** 

	DUMP

Noodle Dishes		Munchies		
FRIED NOODLE	\$10.0	SHRIMP TEMPURA	\$17.0	
Salad and Soup		Chinese & Thai Main Course:		
SPICY SALAD	\$7.0	Veg.		
Asian specialties		TOFU IN GARLIC SAUCE	\$13.0	
EDAMAME	\$5.0	Samundar Ki Gehraiyo S	ie .	
Inside-Out-Maki		HUNAN SPICY FISH	\$21.0	
BOSTON ROLL	\$5.0	Small Bites		
Speziell paniertes Sushi		CHICKEN LETTUCE WRAPS	\$10.0	
ALASKA ROLL	\$6.0	<b>Burgers and Sandwiches</b>		
Vegetables		BRAISED PORK	\$16.0	
CHINESE CABBAGE WITH BLACK MUSHROOM	\$13.0	Featured Items		
		NARUTO ROLL	\$11.0	
Fried Rice		Shrimp		
FRIED RICE	\$10.0	SHRIMP WITH BROCCOLI	\$19.0	
<b>Vegetable</b> GENERAL TSO'S TOFU	\$13.0	Combination Platters		
	<b>420.0</b>	CHICKEN OR BEEF WITH BROCCOLI	\$13.0	
Noodle Soup				
BEEF NOODLE SOUP	\$10.0	Maki & Temaki		
Prawns		SPICY YELLOWTAIL ROLL	\$6.0	
SALT AND PEPPER PRAWNS	\$19.0	Roll Or Hand Roll		
Oriental - Appetizers		YELLOWTAIL SCALLION JALAPEÑOROLL	\$5.0	

\$15.0

	NE.
	DOM

Rice Noodle		Chinese Menu Vegetables		
CHOW FUN	\$10.0	SPICY SHREDDED POTATOES	\$13.0	
Dumpling and Wonton		Maki & Hand Rolls		
FRIED PORK BUN	\$9.0	SWEET POTATO TEMPURA ROLL	\$5.0	
Roll and Hand Roll		Japanese Vegetable Roll	5	
EEL CUCUMBER ROLL	\$6.0	PEANUT AVOCADO ROLL	\$5.0	
Signature Hot Dishes		Chef's		
KONGPAO CHICKEN	\$15.0	Recommendation		
Handmade Dumplings		SEAFOOD WITH TOFU IN CASSEROLE	\$19.0	
SHANGHAI SOUP DUMPLING	\$8.0	Bento Dinner Combinatio	n	
Teriyaki & Tempura		Box		
ORGANIC CHICKEN TEMPURA	\$15.0	CHICKEN WITH GARLIC SAUCE	\$15.0	
Vegetable Garden		Appetizer_A		
EGGPLANT OR BROCCOLI IN GARLIC SAUCE	\$13.0	SPRING ROLL	\$5.0	
Danular		Inside - Out Rolls		
<b>Popular</b> FARM HOUSE STIR-FRIED PORK		AVOCADO CUCUMBER ROLL	\$5.0	
WITH GREEN PEPPER	\$13.0	Uncategorized		
Noods & Rice		SIZZLING SEAFOOD PLATTER	\$23.0	
SAUTÉED RICE CAKE	\$10.0	Poultry		
Toufu		SAUTEED MIXED VEGETABLE WITH CHICKEN	\$13.0	
TOFU FAMILY STYLE	\$13.0	CHICKEN WITH SELECTED PEPPERS	\$15.0	

au pon	IP
<b>640</b>	

Appetizer		Sushi Rolls	
FRIED OR STEAMED DUMPLING	\$6.0	CUCUMBER ROLL	\$4.0
SESAME COLD NOODLE	\$7.0	RAINBOW ROLL	\$12.0
		SPIDER ROLL	\$9.0
Rice and Noodles			
EGG WITH TOMATO SOUP NOODLE	<b>= \$9.0</b>	Sushi	
NOODLE WITH HOME MADE BEAN	\$9.0	CALIFORNIA ROLL	\$5.0
PASTE SAUCE	,	SPICY TUNA ROLL	\$7.0
Sushi Roll or Hand Roll		SPICY CRAB ROLL	\$6.0
SHRIMP TEMPURA ROLL	\$7.0	Seafood	
EEL AVOCADO ROLL	\$6.0	SAUTEED FISH FILET IN GINGER SCALLION SAUCE	\$19.0
Sizzling Plate		STIR FRIED PRAWNS WITH HOT SPICY SAUCE	\$19.0
SIZZLING GINGER SCALLION CHICKEN, BEEF OR LAMB	\$15.0	FISH FILET IN SWEET SOUR SAUCE	\$19.0
SIZING BASIL BEEF OR LAMB	\$17.0	SHRIMP WITH WALNUTS	\$19.0
Hot Chili Oil			
CHICKEN, BEEF, LAMB OR FISH IN		Casserole	
HOT CHILI OIL	\$13.0	SHREDDED CABBAGE IN CASSEROLE	\$13.0
DRY BEAN CURD IN HOT CHILI OIL	\$13.0	VEGETABLE WITH TOFU IN CASSEROLE	\$15.0
Restaurant Category		EGGPLANT WITH FISH FILET IN	
AMERICAN		CASSEROLE	\$19.0
BAR		CHICKEN, BEEF OR LAMB IN CASSEROLE	\$15.0
These types of dishes are		Meat	
being served		SHREDDED BEEF WITH HOT	<b></b>
NOODLES		FRESH PEPPER	\$17.0
SALAD		MINCED PORK WITH PICKLES	\$13.0
		SAUTEED SHREDDED PORK WITH DRY BEAN CURD	\$13.0

DUMP

**SAUCE OR SPICY SAUCE** 

SAUTEED CHINESE SAUSAGE WITH VEGETABLE	\$15.0	Appetizers	
SPICY CUMIN BEEF OR LAMB	\$17.0	SCALLION PANCAKE	\$4.5
SHOT COMIN BELL ON LAMB	Ψ11.0	SHUMAI	\$6.0
Soup		PEONY SPICY COLD RICE NOODLE	\$9.0
EGG DROP SOUP (FOR 1)	\$3.0	DRIED BEAN CURD SALAD	\$9.0
MEAT WONTON SOUP (FOR 1)	\$3.0	CHINESE SPICED BEEF	\$9.0
MIXED ORGANIC VEGETABLE SOUP	\$5.0	SPICY BEEF TENDER	\$8.0
WINTER MELON WITH RIB SOUP	\$7.0	GINGER SCALLION JELLYFISH	\$9.0
WINTER MELON WITH CLAM SOU	P \$17.0	CRAB MEAT FUJITA	\$10.0
BAMBOO MUSHROOM AND CHICKEN SOUP	\$17.0	SAUTEED LAMB	\$19.0
	_	Featured Dishes	
Dishes are prepared with	h	SAUTEED CLEAR NOODLE WITH PICKLES	\$15.0
TOFU SEAFOOD		DOUBLE COOKED PORK WITH DRY BEAN CURD	\$15.0
TRAVEL		SAUTEED PRESERVED PORK WITH DRIED TURNIPS	\$15.0
SENF		SIZZLING TOFU WITH RED PICKLED PEPPER (EGG)	\$16.0
CUCUMBER		FISH FILET WITH RED PICKLED PEPPER	\$19.0
Tofu and Vegetables		FISH FILET MUSTARD GREEN IN THE POT	\$20.0
SAUTEED OR STEAMED ORGANIC VEGETABLES	C \$13.0	BEEF TENDON WITH PICKLE IN THE POT	\$23.0
SAUTEED SPRING BEAN	\$13.0		004.0
CHINESE LONG BEAN AND EGG PLANT	\$13.0	HUNAN VINE PEPPER FISH STEAMED FISH WITH CHOPPED	\$21.0 \$25.0
SAUTEED SHREDDED POTATOES	\$ \$13.0	CHILES	
SPICY LOTUS WITH BEAN PASTE	\$13.0	DRUNK DUCK	\$23.0
CRISPY SPICY EGGPLANT	\$15.0	CHILEAN SEA BASS WITH BEAN PASTE SAUCE	\$29.0
SAUTEED CHINESE VEGETABLE TREASURE	\$13.0	RACK OF LAMB WITH CUMIN	\$27.0



### **Peony Pavilion**

15 Farber RoadNJ 08540, Princeton, United States

**Opening Hours:**Monday 00:00-00:00
Friday 00:00-11:00

gallery image